
Beverage Menu





From artisanal concoctions to premium spirits and an array of beverages, indulge in a delightful 

dining experience, complemented by a romantic, candlelit ambience and an expertly crafted menu. 

As you gently swirl a glass of exquisite wine, allow the atmosphere to transport you to a bygone era. 

As you gracefully leaf through the pages of our food menu, a captivating section awaits your 

discovery - Bharat Ki Rasoi or Kitchens Of India. Designed to perfectly complement fine wines, this 
gourmet journey promises to tantalise your taste buds and take you on an exploration like no other! 

Savour the finest tastes of our Sangrias, imported whiskies, a variety of rums, vodkas or the LIITs. 

Looking for a non-alcoholic option? We have mocktails too! Just ask, and our expert mixologists 
curate a drink that will delight your senses.
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Our mixologists have blended premium spirits with fresh ingredients to create unique and unforgetta-

ble cocktails. Each sip is a journey around the earth from the exotic spices of the East to the rich 

flavours of the New World.

Try our "Masala Library Old Fashioned", a bold and aromatic cocktail inspired by the bold explorers 
of the New World. Or indulge in our "Berry Gin Fizz", a delicate and floral cocktail that harkens back 
to the ancient gardens of Asia. Our signature cocktails are a tribute to the rich history and culture of 

mixology, and are sure to impress even the most discerning of palates because each of our signature 

cocktails is a work of art in its own right.

Signature Cocktails





Signature Cocktails

Farmland Mojito

Mai Tai

The Drunken Botanist

The Aviators Martini

Berry Gin Fizz

Nutty Screwdriver

Paradiso Whiskey Sour

The Masala Library Old Fashioned

5 0 0

5 0 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

5 5 0

Herbaceous White Rum with Fresh Watermelon and Garden Celery

Rum with Almond Orgeat and Hand-Pressed Lime

London Dry Gin with Peach, Elderflower, and Bitter Tonic

London Dry Gin with Lychee, Lemongrass, Lime and Passion Fruit

Blueberry and Ka昀케r Gin with Citrus and Sparkles

Vanilla and Amaretto Vodka with Orange and Citrus

Bourbon Whiskey, Pressed Lime, Peach and Orange Oleo Saccharum

Royal Spice Infused Smoked Jim Beam with Aromatics and Orange Bitters

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable6
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The classics never go out of style, and our bartenders have perfected the art of crafting timeless libations that harken 
back to the golden age of cocktails. Sip on a perfectly crafted Mojito or Negroni and let the flavours take you back to 
a time of glamour and sophistication. We've got all your favourites covered!

Classic Cocktails

Mojito

Pina Colada

Cuba Libre

Gimlet

Martini

Negroni

Whiskey Sour 

Cosmopolitan

Bloody Mary

Aperol Spritz (pitcher)

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable

2400





Relax, there’s no tea in it! This iconic cocktail was born in the 1970s, a time of bold experimentation and fearless innova-

tion. Our version is made with premium spirits and a secret blend of ingredients that will leave you wanting more. Sip on 

a glass and relive the times of disco balls and platform shoes.

Long Island Iced Tea

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable

Devil�s Long Island Iced Tea

Mad Hatter�s Long Island Iced Tea

Traditional Long Island Iced Tea

7 0 0

6 5 0

5 5 0

Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Jager, Whiskey & Triple Orange Ginger Mix

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime & Red Bull

A Traditional Classic

Experience the flavours of middle ages Spain with our signature Sangrias. While the tradition of mixing wine and fruit 
dates back centuries, legend has it that it was originally created as a way to make wine taste better in hot climates.

"Sangria" is derived from the Spanish word "sangre," which means "blood," and refers to the red colour of the drink. Sip 
on a glass of our Sangrias and get transported to the sun-soaked vineyards of Andalusia.

Sangria

Kaza Sangria Amore

Sangria Blanco

600/2400

600/2400

Our House Special - overnight aged fine Merlot with exotic fruits, royal spices and aromatics

Candied ginger and peach with soft Sauvignon washed in green apple Brulee
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Before the meal, there is the aperitif to stimulate your appetite. Sip on one of our carefully crafted cocktails made with 

bitter liqueurs and sweet vermouths that are designed to stimulate the appetite and awaken the senses. 

Or come, indulge in a glass of our fine liqueurs as a ‘digestif’ to aid digestion. We have some of the most popular ones, 
from the herbal and bitter “Campari” to the sweet and creamy “Bailey’s Irish Cream”.
"           

Aperitifs & Liqueurs   

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Campari

Aperol

Malibu

Sambuca

Fireball

Kahlua

Cointreau

Baileys Irish Cream

Jagermeister

Absinthe

230

230

280

280

280

280

280

330

350

350

400

450

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable
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The ancient art of whiskey-making is a testament to the craft and skill of the distiller. Sip on a glass of our premium 
whiskey and let the flavours take you back to a time of jazz-filled nights. Our collection includes some of the finest and 
most sought-after bottles from around the world. Whether you prefer a smooth and mellow bourbon, a peaty and 
complex scotch, or something in between, we’ll help you find the perfect pour.     
      

Whisky

The Singleton 12YO

The Glenlivet 12YO

Glenfiddich 12YO

Glenkinchie

Laphroaig 10YO

Ardbeg 10YO 

Glenfiddich 18YO

450

450

450

550

700

700

1250

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable

Vat 69

Teachers

Black & White

Dewar's White Label

JW Red Label

J&B Rare

Dewar's Japanese 8 Yrs Old

Dewar's 12 Yrs Old

JW Black 12 Yrs Old

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs Old

Monkey Shoulder

JW Double Black

JW Blue Label

180

230

230

280

280

250

330

380

380

380

450

500

1500

Blended Scotch Whisky
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* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable

Woodburns

Amrut Fusion Single Malt 

Paul John Brilliance

Paul John Classic

Indri

230

350

350

500

350

Premium Indian Whisky

Jim Beam White

Jameson�s Irish Whiskey

Bushmills Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels

280

280

280

350

Tennessee Bourbon & Irish
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Made from the purest grains and filtered through age-old techniques, our selection of vodkas is a tribute to the ancient 
art of distillation. Sip on a glass of our premium vodka and let the flavours take you back to a time of simplicity & purity. 

Vodka

Smirnoff

Short Story

Absolut

Belankaya

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Beluga

180

150

280

250

350

350

350

500

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable
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Gin is a versatile and delicious spirit that can be enjoyed in a variety of cocktails or simply on the rocks. We offer a range 
of gins from around the world, each with its own unique flavour profile and botanical blend.    
       

Gin

Greater Than

Stranger & Sons

Samsara

Gordon�s

Beefeater

Pumori

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Roku Gin

180

230

230

230

280

280

330

450

550

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



When Columbus arrived in the Caribbean, he found the indigenous people fermenting a drink made from sugarcane, 
which would eventually evolve into rum. Whether you prefer a light and crisp white rum or a rich and complex aged rum, 
we've got you covered. Our selection includes rums from the Caribbean, Central, and South America, and beyond. 

Rum

Old Monk

Bacardi Black/White

Segredo Aldeia White 

Segredo Aldeia Café

Maka Zai White 

Maka Zai Gold 

Ron Diplomatico 

130

180

230

230

230

200

450

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable18



Tequila is a beloved spirit from Mexico that is made from the blue agave plant. Mezcal is a similar spirit that is made 
from a different type of agave plant and has a smoky flavour. We have some Tequilas and Mezcals, each with its own 
unique character and flavour profile.          

Tequila & Mezcal

Camino Silver 

Camino Gold 

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Jose Cuervo Gold 

Patron Reposado 

Creyente Mezcal Joven

2 8 0

2 8 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

Brandy and cognac are both types of distilled spirits made from wine. Brandy is made from fruit wine, while cognac is 

made exclusively from white grape wine from the Cognac region of France. We have handpicked the finest and rarest 
brandies and cognacs that we could find.          

Brandy & Cognac

Honey Bee

St Remy V.S.O.P

St Remy Xo

1 0 0

3 5 0

4 5 0

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable 19



We offer a selection of both domestic and imported beers; whether you prefer a crisp pilsner or a fruity wheat, we’ll 
have something for you.           

Beer

Kf Premium

Kf Ultra

Kf Ultra Witbier 

Budweiser

Peoples Lager 

Heineken 

Corona

Hoegaarden

1 8 0

2 0 0

1 8 0

2 0 0

2 2 0

2 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

* Standard Pour is 30ml 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable20
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Nothing says celebration like a glass of bubbly! We offer a range of champagnes and sparkling wines, from the crisp and 
dry "Brut" to the sweet and fruity “Rose."          

Champagne & Sparkling Wine 

Moet & Chandon

Chandon Brut Rose

Sula Seco

14000

4500

2500

* Wine Key Available for easy Wine Pairing
* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Our wine selection is a journey through time, from the ancient vineyards of Europe to the new-world wineries of the 

Americas. Each bottle of our selection speaks about the story of the land and the people who tend the vines. From the 

crisp and refreshing whites of the Mediterranean to the bold and full-bodied reds of the New World, we have the choicest 
selection to offer.

Wines      

Sula Sauvignon Blanc (Glass/Bottle)

Sula Riesling 

Sula Chenin Blanc

Fratelli Sauvignon (Glass/Bottle)

500/2200

2200

2200

450/1800

Domestic White Wine

Sula Cabernet Shiraz (Glass/Bottle)

Sula Satori Merlot 

Sula Dindori 

Fratelli Merlot (Glass/Bottle)

500/2200

2200

2400

450/1800

Domestic Red Wine

* Wine Key Available for easy Wine Pairing
* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable 23



* Wine Key Available for easy Wine Pairing
* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay

Golden Sparrow Chardonnay

Yellow Tail Chardonnay

2800

2500

3100

International White Wine

Jacob's Creek Shiraz

Golden Sparrow Sangiovese

Yellow Tail Shiraz

2800

2500

3600

International Red Wine

Sula Zinfandel (Indian)

Mateus Rosé (France)

2400

3800

Rose Wine

Taste Profile

Mild & Aromatic
Spicy & Hot
Spicy & Aromatic
Mild & Umami
Tangy

Wine Profile

Acidic / Dry
Less Acidic / Sweet / Simple
Acidic / Sweet / Complex
Acidic / Complex / Dry
Acidic / Sweet / Simple

White

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio / Riesling
Chardonnay
Sparkling
Chardonnay

Red

Pinot Noir / Pinotage
Merlot / Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz
Cabernet Merlot / Sangiovese

24



For those who prefer not to drink alcohol, we offer a range of delicious mocktails made with fresh juices, herbs, and 
other ingredients. From the zesty and refreshing “Virgin Mojito” to the tangy “Kokum Fizz.”    

Mocktails

Peach Kiss

Grape Freeze

Citrus Cooler 

Kokum Fizz

Spiced Guava Balti

Tropical Mojito

Farmland Mojito

Iced Tea

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

3 5 0

Cranberry, Orange, Peach and Soda

Grape and Cranberry, Watermelon and Lime

Orange, Lemon and Ginger

Kokum, Chaat Masala and Mint

Pink Peppered Guava with King Lime and Bar Spices

Lychee, Lemongrass, Tender Coconut, Mint & Ka昀케r Lime

Fresh and Juicy Watermelon with Celery Leaves and Chunky Lime

Classic Lime & Lemon | Peach & Passion | Berry
 

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Zero Bubbles & More

Packaged Juices

Packaged Water

Veen 660 ml natural mineral water

Veen 330 ml sparkling natural mineral water

Soda

Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke

Red Bull

Tonic Water

1 0 0

 80

2 5 0

2 0 0

 80

1 5 0

2 5 0

1 5 0

  

* Taxes/ Vat as Applicable26




