

Beverage Menu





From artisanal concoctions to premium spirits and an array of beverages, indulge in a delightful dining experience, complemented by a romantic, candlelit ambience and an expertly crafted menu. As you gently swirl a glass of exquisite wine, allow the atmosphere to transport you to a bygone era.

As you gracefully leaf through the pages of our food menu, a captivating section awaits your discovery - Bharat Ki Rasoi or Kitchens Of India. Designed to perfectly complement fine wines, this gourmet journey promises to tantalise your taste buds and take you on an exploration like no other! Savour the finest tastes of our Sangrias, imported whiskies, a variety of rums, vodkas or the LIITs.

Looking for a non-alcoholic option? We have mocktails too! Just ask, and our expert mixologists curate a drink that will delight your senses.





Signature Cocktails

Our mixologists have blended premium spirits with fresh ingredients to create unique and unforgettable cocktails. Each sip is a journey around the earth from the exotic spices of the East to the rich flavours of the New World.

Try our "Masala Library Old Fashioned", a bold and aromatic cocktail inspired by the bold explorers of the New World. Or indulge in our "Berry Gin Fizz", a delicate and floral cocktail that harkens back to the ancient gardens of Asia. Our signature cocktails are a tribute to the rich history and culture of mixology, and are sure to impress even the most discerning of palates because each of our signature cocktails is a work of art in its own right.





Signature Cocktails

Farmland Mojito Herbaceous White Rum with Fresh Watermelon and Garden Celery	500
Mai Tai Rum with Almond Orgeat and Hand-Pressed Lime	500
The Drunken Botanist London Dry Gin with Peach, Elderflower, and Bitter Tonic	550
The Aviators Martini London Dry Gin with Lychee, Lemongrass, Lime and Passion Fruit	550
Berry Gin Fizz Blueberry and Kaffir Gin with Citrus and Sparkles	550
Nutty Screwdriver Vanilla and Amaretto Vodka with Orange and Citrus	550
Paradiso Whiskey Sour Bourbon Whiskey, Pressed Lime, Peach and Orange Oleo Saccharum	550
The Masala Library Old Fashioned Royal Spice Infused Smoked Jim Beam with Aromatics and Orange Bitters	550

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable





Classic Cocktails

The classics never go out of style, and our bartenders have perfected the art of crafting timeless libations that harken back to the golden age of cocktails. Sip on a perfectly crafted Mojito or Negroni and let the flavours take you back to a time of glamour and sophistication. We've got all your favourites covered!

Mojito	450
Pina Colada	450
Cuba Libre	450
Gimlet	450
Martini	450
Negroni	450
Whiskey Sour	450
Cosmopolitan	450
Bloody Mary	450
Aperol Spritz (pitcher)	2400

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable





Long Island Iced Tea

Relax, there's no tea in it! This iconic cocktail was born in the 1970s, a time of bold experimentation and fearless innovation. Our version is made with premium spirits and a secret blend of ingredients that will leave you wanting more. Sip on a glass and relive the times of disco balls and platform shoes.

Devil's Long Island Iced Tea	700
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Jager, Whiskey & Triple Orange Ginger Mix	
Mad Hatter's Long Island Iced Tea Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime & Red Bull	650
Traditional Long Island Iced Tea A Traditional Classic	550
A traditional classic	

Sangria

Experience the flavours of middle ages Spain with our signature Sangrias. While the tradition of mixing wine and fruit dates back centuries, legend has it that it was originally created as a way to make wine taste better in hot climates. "Sangria" is derived from the Spanish word "sangre," which means "blood," and refers to the red colour of the drink. Sip on a glass of our Sangrias and get transported to the sun-soaked vineyards of Andalusia.

Kaza Sangria Amore 600/2400

Our House Special - overnight aged fine Merlot with exotic fruits, royal spices and aromatics

Sangria Blanco 600/2400

Candied ginger and peach with soft Sauvignon washed in green apple Brulee





Aperitifs & Liqueurs

Before the meal, there is the aperitif to stimulate your appetite. Sip on one of our carefully crafted cocktails made with bitter liqueurs and sweet vermouths that are designed to stimulate the appetite and awaken the senses.

Or come, indulge in a glass of our fine liqueurs as a 'digestif' to aid digestion. We have some of the most popular ones, from the herbal and bitter "Campari" to the sweet and creamy "Bailey's Irish Cream".

Martini Bianco	230
Martini Rosso	230
Campari	280
Aperol	280
Malibu	280
Sambuca	280
Fireball	280
Kahlua	330
Cointreau	350
Baileys Irish Cream	350
Jagermeister	400
Absinthe	450

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Whisky

The ancient art of whiskey-making is a testament to the craft and skill of the distiller. Sip on a glass of our premium whiskey and let the flavours take you back to a time of jazz-filled nights. Our collection includes some of the finest and most sought-after bottles from around the world. Whether you prefer a smooth and mellow bourbon, a peaty and complex scotch, or something in between, we'll help you find the perfect pour.

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

The Singleton 12YO	450
The Glenlivet 12YO	450
Glenfiddich 12YO	450
Glenkinchie	550
Laphroaig 10YO	700
Ardbeg 10YO	700
Glenfiddich 18YO	1250

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml

^{*} Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Blended Scotch Whisky

Vat 69		18
Teachers		23
Black & White		23
Dewar's White Label		28
JW Red Label		28
J&B Rare		25
Dewar's Japanese 8 Yrs Old		33
Dewar's 12 Yrs Old		38
JW Black 12 Yrs Old		38
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs Old		38
Monkey Shoulder		45
JW Double Black		50
IW Blue Label		1.50

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Premium Indian Whisky

Woodburns	230
Amrut Fusion Single Malt	350
Paul John Brilliance	350
Paul John Classic	500
Indri	350
Tennessee Bourbon & Irish	
Jim Beam White	280
Jameson's Irish Whiskey	280
Bushmills Irish Whiskey	280
Jack Daniels	350

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Vodka

Made from the purest grains and filtered through age-old techniques, our selection of vodkas is a tribute to the ancient art of distillation. Sip on a glass of our premium vodka and let the flavours take you back to a time of simplicity & purity.

Smirnoff	18
Short Story	15
Absolut	289
Belankaya	25
Belvedere	35
Grey Goose	35
Ciroc	35
Beluga	500

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Gin

Gin is a versatile and delicious spirit that can be enjoyed in a variety of cocktails or simply on the rocks. We offer a range of gins from around the world, each with its own unique flavour profile and botanical blend.

Greater Than		180
Stranger & Sons		230
Samsara		230
Gordon's		230
Beefeater		280
Pumori		280
Bombay Sapphire		330
Tanqueray		450
Roku Gin		550

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml

^{*} Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Rum

When Columbus arrived in the Caribbean, he found the indigenous people fermenting a drink made from sugarcane, which would eventually evolve into rum. Whether you prefer a light and crisp white rum or a rich and complex aged rum, we've got you covered. Our selection includes rums from the Caribbean, Central, and South America, and beyond.

Old Monk	130
Bacardi Black/White	180
Segredo Aldeia White	230
Segredo Aldeia Café	230
Maka Zai White	230
Maka Zai Gold	200
Ron Diplomatico	450

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Tequila & Mezcal

Tequila is a beloved spirit from Mexico that is made from the blue agave plant. Mezcal is a similar spirit that is made from a different type of agave plant and has a smoky flavour. We have some Tequilas and Mezcals, each with its own unique character and flavour profile.

Camino Silver	280
Camino Gold	280
Jose Cuervo Silver	350
Jose Cuervo Gold	350
Patron Reposado	800
Creyente Mezcal Joven	900

Brandy & Cognac

Brandy and cognac are both types of distilled spirits made from wine. Brandy is made from fruit wine, while cognac is made exclusively from white grape wine from the Cognac region of France. We have handpicked the finest and rarest brandies and cognacs that we could find.

Honey Bee	100
St Remy V.S.O.P	350
St Remy Xo	450

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml

^{*} Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



Beer

We offer a selection of both domestic and imported beers; whether you prefer a crisp pilsner or a fruity wheat, we'll have something for you.

Kf Premium	180
Kf Ultra	200
Kf Ultra Witbier	180
Budweiser	200
Peoples Lager	220
Heineken	250
Corona	350
Hoegaarden	350

^{*} Standard Pour is 30ml * Taxes/ Vat as Applicable





Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Nothing says celebration like a glass of bubbly! We offer a range of champagnes and sparkling wines, from the crisp and dry "Brut" to the sweet and fruity "Rose."

Moet & Chandon	14000
Chandon Brut Rose	4500
Sula Seco	2500



Wines

Our wine selection is a journey through time, from the ancient vineyards of Europe to the new-world wineries of the Americas. Each bottle of our selection speaks about the story of the land and the people who tend the vines. From the crisp and refreshing whites of the Mediterranean to the bold and full-bodied reds of the New World, we have the choicest selection to offer.

Domestic White Wine

Sula Sauvignon Blanc (Glass/Bottle)	500/2200
Sula Riesling	2200
Sula Chenin Blanc	2200
Fratelli Sauvignon (Glass/Bottle)	450/1800

Domestic Red Wine

Sula Cabernet Shiraz (Glass/Bottle)	500/2200
Sula Satori Merlot	2200
Sula Dindori	2400
Fratelli Merlot (Glass/Bottle)	450/1800

^{*} Wine Key Available for easy Wine Pairing

^{*} Taxes/ Vat as Applicable



International White Wine

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	2800
Golden Sparrow Chardonnay	2500
Yellow Tail Chardonnay	3100

International Red Wine

Jacob's Creek Shiraz	2800
Golden Sparrow Sangiovese	2500
Yellow Tail Shiraz	3600

Rose Wine

Sula Zinfandel (Indian)
Mateus Rosé (France)

Taste Profile
Mild & Aromatic
Spicy & Hot
Spicy & Aromatic
Mild & Umami
Tangy

Wine Profile
Acidic / Dry
Less Acidic / Sweet / Simple
Acidic / Sweet / Complex
Acidic / Complex / Dry
Acidic / Sweet / Simple

White
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio / Riesling
Chardonnay
Sparkling
Chardonnay

Red
Pinot Noir / Pinotage
Merlot / Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz
Cabernet Merlot / Sangiovese



Mocktails

For those who prefer not to drink alcohol, we offer a range of delicious mocktails made with fresh juices, herbs, and other ingredients. From the zesty and refreshing "Virgin Mojito" to the tangy "Kokum Fizz."

Peach Kiss Cranberry, Orange, Peach and Soda	350
Grape Freeze Grape and Cranberry, Watermelon and Lime	350
Citrus Cooler Orange, Lemon and Ginger	350
Kokum Fizz Kokum, Chaat Masala and Mint	350
Spiced Guava Balti Pink Peppered Guava with King Lime and Bar Spices	350
Tropical Mojito Lychee, Lemongrass, Tender Coconut, Mint & Kaffir Lime	350
Farmland Mojito Fresh and Juicy Watermelon with Celery Leaves and Chunky Lime	350
Iced Tea Classic Lime & Lemon Peach & Passion Berry	350



Zero Bubbles & More

Packaged Juices	100
Packaged Water	80
Veen 660 ml natural mineral water	250
Veen 330 ml sparkling natural mineral water	200
Soda	80
Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke	150
Red Bull	250
Tonic Water	150

